TABLE OF SUGGESTED TRANSCRIPT CORRECTIONS

Hearing of April 28, 29 and 30, 2008 and May 2 and 5, 2008 Transcripts
for Docket No. 07-0566

April 28, 2008

Page & Line Correction

173:21 Change “direct” to “direction”
182:3 Change “an lies” to “analyze”
201:11 Change “Excentra” to “Accenture”
201:14 Change “Excentra” to “Accenture”
201:15 Change “Excentra” to “Accenture”
202:6 Change “Excentra” to “Accenture”
202:15 Change “Excentra” to “Accenture”
206:20 Change “know” to “now”

211:19 Change “A&M” to “O&M”

2217 Change “finish” to finished”

221:8 Change “identify” to “identified”
221:19 Change “down” to “done”

225:16 Change “Now” to “No”

251:21 Change “Zigby” to “Zigbee”

252:7 Change “Zigby” to “Zigbee”
253:16 Change “small” to “smart”

275:7 Change “customary” to “customer”
280:20 Change “Auh-huh” to “Uh-huh”
301:22 Change “an” to “any”

318:16 Change “Databased” to “Data based”
321:22 Change “Auh-huh” to “Uh-huh”
322:2 Change “Auh-huh” to “Uh-huh”
327:17 Change “Voltin” to “Valtin”

329:1 Change “Voltin” to “Valtin”

329:4 Change “Voltin” to “Valtin”
333:17 Change “Auh-huh” to “Uh-huh”
341:13 Change “Centimeters” to Percent of meters”
349:10 Change “SIMS” to CIMS”

349:11 Change “SIMS” to CIMS”

361:22 Change “Cell net” to “CellNet”
362:6 Change “every” to “ever”

April 29, 2008

Page & Line Correction

405:11 Change “5” to “5.0”

411:13 Change “ComEd referring” to “Referring”
415:8 Change “document” to “docket”
416:3 Change “21” to “21.0”

420:19 Change “Donnelly Deposition” to “AG Cross”



421:12 Change “Ms.” to “Mr.”

425:4 Change “6.111” to “6.11”

429:6 Change “approaches” to “approach is”
429:7 Change “and approved” to “and reviewed and approved”
433:11 Delete “Deposition”

434:13 Change “this.” to “these”

441:15 Change “is penalized” to “is financially penalized”
442:12 Delete “and SMP”

445:1 Delete “Deposition”

446:15 Change “be” to “by”

4527 Change “Chris Chris” to “Munsch”
453:5 Change “Kristin” to “Munsch”
453:9 Change “Kristin” to “Munsch”
454:9 Change “Kristin” to “Munsch”
455:3 Change “Kristin” to “Munsch”
455:6 Change “Kristin” to “Munsch”
455:15 Change “Kristin” to “Munsch”
455:19 Change “Kristin” to “Munsch”
457:7 Change “15” to “15.0”

462:6 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
462:9-10 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
462:12 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
462:14 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
463:9 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
464:6 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
464:7 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
465:4 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
465:10 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
472:14 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
474:1 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
465:7 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
475:2 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
476:3 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
476:7 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
476:19 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
476:20 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
479:5 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
479:11 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
479:18 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
480:7 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
480:22 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
481:6-7 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
481:8 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
483:10 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
483:19 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
484:4 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”



484:9 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
484:22 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

485:8 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
485:22 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
486:19 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

487:5 Change “Thank” to “Thanks”

489:22 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
490:22 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

491:4 Change “Clare’s” to “Clair’s”

491:10 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
465:13 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

492:2 Delete “Deposition”

492:10 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
493:6 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
493:13 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
493:20-21 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

494:3 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
494:10 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

496:8 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
496:14 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
465:22 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
497:10-11 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
498:10-11 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
498:18 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
498:20 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

500:9 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
501:3-4 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
501:6-7 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
501:12 Delete “Deposition”

501:19 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

502:1 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

513:1 Change “team” to “term”

536:2 Change “rate making” to “ratemaking”
536:11 Change “rate making” to “ratemaking”
536:12-13 Change “rate making” to “ratemaking”
548:15 Change “Some the” to “Some of the”
551:1 Change “rate making” to “ratemaking”
653:17 Change “Rathnaswamy” to “Ratnaswamy”
654:3 Change “Rathnaswamy” to “Ratnaswamy”
654:8 Change “it was” to “it”

655:22 Change “or LTIP or LTIP” to “or LTIP”
656:2 Change “your” to “with your”

658:14 Change “Ebring” to “Ebrey”

663:14 Change “Rathnaswamy” to “Ratnaswamy”
664.7 Change “Lazar” to “Lazare”

677:17 Change “2008” to “2006”



April 30, 2008

Page & Line Correction

695:19 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
696:1 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
696:4 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
697:11 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
698:6 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
698:17 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
699:10 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
700:5 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
700:21 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
701:4 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
701:14 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
702:1 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
702:14 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
703:8 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
705:9 Change “O and M” to “O&M”
705:16 Change “O and M” to “O&M”
705:18 Change “O and M” to “O&M”
708:7 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
708:10 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
708:13-14 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
709:1 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
710:22 Change “Promajurie’s (phonetic)” to “Pramaggiore’s”
713:6 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
715:11 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
715:13 Change “O and M” to “O&M”
715:15 Change “O and M” to “O&M”
717:4 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
718:5 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
719:11 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
719:14 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
720:2 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
721:21 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
722:3 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
722:19 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
725:22 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
726:4 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
729:2 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
729:10 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
721:1 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
732:10 Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
732:22 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
733:6 Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”
733:9 Change “Ms. AG” to “Ms. Lusson”



733:14
736:12
739:7
739:11-12
740:12-13
740:19
741:11
742:17
745:12
745:15
745:18
745:19
746:8
746:13
747:1
7475
956:3
961:19
990:14
991:9
991:18
991:19
992:15
995:15
995:19
996:9
997:1
998:14
1001:15
1004:4
1004:17
1005:9
1010:3
1012:2
1020:1
1021:18
1022:10
1024:8
1025:8

May 2, 2008
Page & Line
1700:22
1708:2
1757:16
1757:20

Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”
Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “implant” to “in-plant”

Change “SMP” to “S&P”

Change “SMP” to “S&P”

Delete “for”

Change “that” to “where”

Delete “In fact”

Change “project” to “projects”

Change “in” to “is”

Delete “the”

Change “or process” with “other processes”
Change “affective” to “effective”
Change “devices, so forth?” to “devises, and so forth?”
Change “this is” to “this is a”

Change “use” to “uses”

Change “teste” to “tested”

Change “questions” to “question”
Change “will” to “would”

Change “Franks” to “Frank”

Change “and rebuttal” to “in rebuttal and surrebuttal”
Change “1.88811” to “1.881”

Change “enlarged CNI” to “large C&I”
Change “suggest” to “subject”

Change “Mr. Mossos” to “Mr. Reddick”
Change “CNI” to “C&I”

Correction

Change “15” to “13”

Change “There” to “This”

Change “Mr. Munson” to “Ms. Polek-O’Brien”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”



1757:21
1758:1
1758:9
1763:11
1763:18
1764:3
1764:12
1764:15
1764:16
1765:2
1765:8
1765:22
1767:12
1773:20
1779:6
1786:10
1801:17
1806:20
1807:4
1808:6
1808:11
1808:16
1808:17
1810:19
1810:20
1811:4
1812:15
1815:14
1815:17
1816:5-6
1817:4
1817:6-7
1817:10
1817:16
1818:15
1819:3
1820: 19

May 5, 2008
Page & Line
1827:8
1898:5
1908:9
1920:19
1923:16
1925:13

Change “Mr. Munson” to “Ms. Polek-O’Brien”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “Mr. Munson” to “Ms. Polek-O’Brien”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “Hatthorn” to “Hathhorn”

Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “MF. Bruder” to “Ms. Lusson”
Change “Miss” to “Ms.”

Change “Mr. Munson” to “Ms. Polek-O’Brien”
Change “reply” to “rely”

Change “Mr. Munson” to “Ms. Polek-O’Brien”
Change “Mr. Munson” to “Ms. Polek-O’Brien”
Change “Mr. Munson” to “Ms. Polek-O’Brien”
Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed’s” to “ComEd’s”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Com Ed” to “ComEd”

Change “Towns end” to “Townsend”

Change “4.30for” and “4.30 for”

Correction

Change “Karen” to “Kathryn”

Change “question” to “Commission”
Change “track” to “trap”

Change “Karen” to “Kathryn”

Insert “as” after “same”

Change “appropriate. 1f” to “appropriate, if”



1925:18
1927:21
1938:2
1938:3
1949:5
1949:5
1949:20
1952:19
2007:11
2007:12
2069:7
2073:2
2073:4
2074:19
2077:1
2078:16-17
2086:22
2092:3
2097:7
2099:14
2101:18
2102:17
2104:21
2106:13
2106:13
2107:20
2108:12
2111:5
2115:9
2116:6
2125:14

2128:2
2130:20
2133:4
2133:4
2137:2
2138:7
2139:13
2142:18
2146:16
2154:13
2160:18
2163:2
2163:9
2164:5

Change “Know” to “Now”

Insert forward and backward quotations around “in millions”

Change “else where” to “elsewhere”

Change “than” to “then”

Insert “not” before “accrue”

Change “?” to “.”

Insert “not” before “accrue”

Change “I” to “we”

Delete “did”

Change “not use a” to “used a lot less of that”
Change “LAWRENCE ALONGI” to “HEINTZ”
Change “dockets” to “documents”

Delete “it’s”

Delete “and 32.0”

Change “they” to “there”

Change “at 69 kV or below.” To “below 69 kV.”
Change “speak” to “peak”

Change “methods” to “method”

Change “studs he” to “study”

Change second “high voltage” to “large load”
Change “3278” to “30278”

Change “multiple” to “multiply”

Change “?” to “.”

Insert comma after “large”

Insert comma after “voltage”

Insert comma after “voltage”

Change “loot” to “lot”

Change “to” to “too”

Insert “ComEd” after “allow”

Change “186” to “18”

Change “In customer by customer,” to “On a customer by

customer basis,”

Change “heat” to “peak”

Change “ridden” to “driven”

Insert comma after “class”

Delete “to”

Change “My” to “Our”

Delete “up”

Change “reply” to “rely”

Change “discovery” to “delivery”
Change “a” to “the”

Change “low” to “load”

Change “plain” to “plant”

Change “GOWER” to “REDDICK”
Change “expertise” to “expert”
Change “GOWER” to “REDDICK”



2164:20
2164:21
2165:16
2167:2
2167:5
2167:5
2169:7
2169:9
2170:19
2174:4
2174:18
2174:20
2176:14
2178:16
2178:16
2179:21
2183:10
2183:11
2187:1
2187:13
2192:2
2197:10
2217:17
2225:11
2249:8

Change “for a” to “FERC”

Change “publically” to “publicly”
Change “GOWER” to “REDDICK”
Change “ways” to “weights”

Insert “Customer” before “care”
Change “care” to “Care”

Change “GOWER” to “REDDICK”
Change “GOWER” to “REDDICK”
Change “file” to “MW”

Change “grade” to “rate”

Change “space” to “based”

Insert “are” after “We”

Change “but” to “and”

Change “volt” to “voltage”

Change “effects to” to “extra large”
Change “NDS” to “MDS”

Delete “this”

Delete first “that”

Insert “stop” after “not”

Change “Size” to “Sized”

Change “very” to “vertically”
Change “kV” to “kw”

Change “in” to “and”

Delete “memorized”

Change “less” to “more”



